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The most important 
part of your celebration

better be best!

Fruit Flavours Chocolate Flavours

Exclusive Flavours

Cheese Flavours

Half Kg Half Kg1 Kg 1 Kg

Pineapple Cake

Crush Mango
Crush Strawberry
Butterscotch

Blackforest Cake
White Forest Cake

Caramel Butterscotch
Strawberry Butterscotch

Blueberry 
Fresh Kiwi
Honey Rose Petals
Nougat Cake

Fresh Strawberry 
Fresh Fruit Exotica
Fresh Mango
Black Currant

Fresh Kiwi Mango
Fresh Mango Trufe
Fresh Strawberry Trufe

Blueberry Cheese Cake
Mango Cheese Cake
Pineapple Cheese Cake
Strawberry Cheese Cake
Oreo Cheese Cake
Hazelnut Cheese Cake

350
400

400

450

500

550

600

700

700
800

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1400

We need minimum 6 - 8 hours to make
a cheese cake, order timely :)

Black & White Forest
Cherry Trufe
Choco Caramel
Crush Strawberry Trufe
Day & Night
Chocolate Cream Cake

Choco Chips
Black & White Chips
Dutch Trufe

Coffee Walnut
Choco Walnut
Choco Almond

Ferraro Rocher 
Kit Kat
Death By Chocolate

Rasmalai
Popcorn
Bubble Gum
Chocolate Tiramisu

Theme cakes are charged extra. Minimum size that we do 
customisation is 1 Kg. We believe in baking fresh for you,

order timely :) Taxes as applicable extra.

Red Velvet Vanilla
Red Velvet Chocolate
Red Velvet Cream Cheese

500
600
700

550
600
600
650

1000
1200
1400

1100
1200
1200
1300

450

500

550

600

900

1000

1100

1200

300gms

300gms

300gms

300gms



Pineapple Pastry
Blueberry Pastry
Chocolate Pastry
Blackforest Pastry 
Butterscotch Pastry
Red Velvet Pastry 

70
90
95
75
70
125

Pastries Cup Cakes
Vanilla Cup Cake
Chocolate Cup Cake
Blueberry Cup Cake
Butterscotch Cup Cake
Strawberry Cup Cake

65
85
85
85
85

Walnut Brownie

Gooye Brownie

Oreo Brownie

95

105

105

(The Classic Love)

(It literally melts in the mouth)

(Love for Oreo, in one more form)

Dry Cakes

Chocolates

Brownies

Jar Cakes

Tea Time Vanilla Cake
Tea Time Choco Chip Cake
Spiced Tea Cake
Fruit & Nuts Dry Cake
Fruit Cake
Protein Dry Cake 

120
150
150
150
150
175

30
30
30
30
50
50

Choco Chips Jar Cake
Dark Chocolate Jar Cake
Strawberry Jar Cake
Fruit Overload Jar Cake
Red Velvet Jar Cake
Butterscotch Crunch Jar Cake
Oreo Jar Cake
Ferraro Rocher Jar Cake

Hazelnut Truffle
Kulfi Truffle
Rose Truffle
Oreo Truffle
Nut Chocolate Bark (50 Gms)
Rose Milk Bar (50 Gms)

150
150
150
150
150
150
175
200

250
250
250
250
250
250
275
300

200 ml 250 ml

Taxes as applicable



Hot n Crispy Waffles

It’s all about Brownie!! Dessert Jars
Well they have it all...

Timeless Desserts

HONEY BUTTER WAFFLE
MAPLE BUTTER WAFFLE
CRUNCH BUTTERSCOTCH
BLUEBERRY WAFFLE
PEANUT BUTTER WITH CHOCOLATE
NUTELLA TRUFFLE
DIVINE TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
POPCORN CRUNCH WAFFLE 

120
120
140
140
150
160
170
170

Bestsellers

VARIETY OF BROWNIE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE, 
CHOCO CHIPS AND ICE CREAM.

Moist Chocolate Pastry served with Chilled Vanilla 
Ice Cream with a dash of Choco Chips! Simply 
irresistible!!  

Hot Chocolate served in the fondue bowl, served 
along with bread crumbs, wafer biscuits, Fruits
and Nuts. 

DO YOU NEED A DESCRIPTION FOR THIS ONE?

SIMPLE STUFF! EASY, CALM & BEST-SELLER SINCE AGES

DON’T WANT TO CHEW? WELL DRINK IT!

BROWNIE SUNDAE      200

Oreo Overload         170

Nutzy Chocolate        190

Fruit Overload          180

Divine Brownie          180

BROWNIE WITH ICE-CREAM 140

Death by Chocolate  150 Chocolate Fondue 250

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHOT  75

SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE-CREAM 160  

 I Like   Tags because#
they look like
WAFFLE”

“

Taxes as applicable

Desserts



Tea Time Gossips!

College times!

Thanda Bole Toh!

Masala Tea
Ginger Tea
Cardomem Tea
Tulsi Tea
Kesar Tea
Desi Kahwa
Green Tea
Green Tea Lemon & Honey

#The canteen days!

45
45
55
60
65
60
60
75
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Café 
Menu First Class!

The so called "चाय पर चचा�"    

Classic Bun Maska  50 Bun Maska Exotic  65 Bun Maska Platter 80
The Good Old Canteen days are back! Butter, Jam, Bun! Butter, Butter Jam and Bhujia Butter in 

one single platter

Iced Tea Lemon            Ice Tea Lemon & Mint         Virgin Mojito
90                           100                       90



Coffee
Shakes
n

ESPRESSO     70

CAFÉ LATTE   80

CAFÉ MOCHA   80

AMERICANO    70

CAPPUCCINO    80

Butterscotch 
Vanilla 
Chocolate
Kesar Badam
Rose
Strawberry

Nutzy Chocolate
Choco Peanut Butter
Mint Choco Chips
Chocolate Brownie
Kit - Kat
Ferraro Rocher
Oreo Cheese Cake

Thandai
Nutty Delight

Sitaphal
Crush Kiwi
Tender Coconut
Banana Caramel

Popcorn
Bubble Gum

90
90
90
90
90
90

150
130
130
130
140
170
150

150
150

120
120

130
130
130
130

CREAM-PRESSO   90

CREAM-LATTE    100

CAFÉ MOCHA     100

CAFÉ FRAPPE          100

CAFÉ FRAPPE CRUNCHY  110

OREO FRAPPE         110

CHILLED AMRICANO     90

BROWNIE FRAPPE       130

Whipped!
Coffee

Zabardast Shakes

Chilled!Hot!

All Time Favourite The Chocolate Affair

dil se indian Fruity Delight
Just added!

+ Ice-Cream - Rs. 25 + Whipped Cream - Rs. 25

GOSSIP!GOSSIP!
द कले�ट ु Shakes

�यान भटका, कोई और गटका !
Gossip - Cake My World



Maggi!! naam toh suna hoga?

Wow! Fries!

Pizza-Mania Zara Hatke

Masala Maggi
Veg Maggi
Butter Maggi

Blonde Maggi
Tadkedar Maggi
Chinese Maggi 

75
85
85

75
85
85

We will not be able to serve the 2 minute noodle i.e. Maggi in 2 minutes 
but we ensure that the weight wait will be worth it.

Gossip
Food!

FRENCH FRIES

PERI PERI FRIES

CHEESE FRIES

JALAPENO CHEESE FRIES

CHIPOTLE CHEESE FRIES

HONEY CHILLY CHEESE FRIES

HONEY CHILLY MUSTARD CHEESE FRIES

MEXICANO CHEESE FRIES

TANDOORI CHEESE FRIES

SPL. NACHOS CHEESE FRIES

75

85

90

105

115

Onion Tomato Capsicum Pizza

Veggie Delight Pizza

Margherita Pizza

Tandoori Paneer & Veggies

Puris filled with Pizza stuffing
and baked!

Pav stuffed with Pizza toppings
and baked!

Pizza - Puris 90

Pizza - Pav 120

175

190

175

205

115

120

115

120

130

Taxes as applicable



Love for 
food

Sandwiches

Cheesy Affair

Fresh Salads

Indi-Chini Bhai Bhai

Street Favs.
Herbed Tomato Cucumber Sandwich

Spinach & Corn Cheese Sandwich

Paneer Tikka Sandwich

Cheese Chilly Toasts

Pani - Puri Twist 

Dal Pakwan Shots

Paneer Burji Pav

Masala Paneer Bun

Bread Bombs

110

110

130

130

110

130

140

120

140

140

90

150

130

110

150

130

80

120

110

150

120

120

120

130

130

110

120

Pop - Up Garlic Bread

Garlic Cheese Chilly Bread Sticks

Cheese Fondue

Spinaci Salsa

Red Sauce Wheat Pasta

Cheese Sauce Wheat Pasta

Chickpeas Cucumber Salad

Paneer & Broccoli Herbed Salad

Herbed Sauteed Vegetables

Fresh Aloo Patty Salad

Chilly Paneer

Honey Chilly Potatoes

Veg Momos

Cheese Sauce Momos

Veggie Delight Salad

Power Packed Salad 

Greek Salad

Fruit & Nut Salad
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