



The most important Cakes part of your celebration better be best!

Fruit F	lavours		Chocolate	Flavours	
	Half Kg	I Kg		Half Kg	I Kg
Pineapple Cake 🄐	350	700	Blackforest Cake 🕮 White Forest Cake	400	800
Crush Mango Crush Strawberry Butterscotch	400	800	Black & White Forest Cherry Truffle		
Caramel Butterscotch Strawberry Butterscotch	450	900	Choco Caramel Crush Strawberry Truffle Day & Night	450	900
Blueberry			Chocolate Cream Cake 🔐		
Fresh Kiwi Honey Rose Petals Nougat Cake	500	1000	Choco Chips Black & White Chips Dutch Truffle	500	1000
Fresh Strawberry Fresh Fruit Exotica Fresh Mango Black Currant	550	1100	Coffee Walnut Choco Walnut Choco Almond	550	1100
Fresh Kiwi Mango Fresh Mango Truffle Fresh Strawberry Truffle	600	1200	Ferraro Rocher Kit Kat Death By Chocolate	600	1200
Cheese F			Red Velvet Vanilla	500	1000
	lavours		Red Velvet Chocolate	600	1200
Blueberry Cheese Cake Mango Cheese Cake			Red Velvet Cream Cheese	700	1400
Pineapple Cheese Cake			Exclusive	Flavours	
Strawberry Cheese Cake	700	1400	Rasmalai	550	1100
Oreo Cheese Cake			Popcorn Bubble Gum	600	1200
Hazelnut Cheese Cake			Chocolate Tiramisu	600 650	1200 1300
We need minimum ( a cheese cake,			Theme cakes are charged extra. customisation is 1 Kg. We believ order timely :) Taxes as	Minimum size tha ve in baking fresh	ıt we do

All the best things in Life are	Sweet tooth	Cup Cakes	
Pineapple Pastry Blueberry Pastry Chocolate Pastry Blackforest Pastry Butterscotch Pastry Red Velvet Pastry	70 90 95 75 70 125	Vanilla Cup Cake Chocolate Cup Cake Blueberry Cup Cake Butterscotch Cup Cake Strawberry Cup Cake	65 85 85 85 85
Brownies Walnut Brownie (The Classic Love) Gooye Brownie (It literally melts in the mouth) Oreo Brownie (Love for Oreo, in one more for	95 105 105 m)	Dry Cakes Tea Time Vanilla Cake Tea Time Choco Chip Cake Spiced Tea Cake Fruit & Nuts Dry Cake Fruit Cake Protein Dry Cake	120 150 150 150 150 175
Jar Cakes Choco Chips Jar Cake Dark Chocolate Jar Cake Strawberry Jar Cake Fruit Overload Jar Cake Red Velvet Jar Cake Butterscotch Crunch Jar Cake Oreo Jar Cake Ferraro Rocher Jar Cake	200ml250ml150250150250150250150250150250150250150300	Chocolates Hazelnut Truffle Kulfi Truffle Rose Truffle Oreo Truffle Nut Chocolate Bark (50 Gms) Rose Milk Bar (50 Gms)	30 30 30 30 50 50 50

De	esserts
HONEY BUTTER WAFFLE	Vaffles   20"   20"   20"   40   40   50   60   70   70   70
It's all about Brownie!!BROWNIE SUNDAE200VARIETY OF BROWNIE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE, CHOCO CHIPS AND ICE CREAM.SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE-CREAM 160DO YOU NEED A DESCRIPTION FOR THIS ONE?BROWNIE WITH ICE-CREAM 140SIMPLE STUFF! EASY, CALM & BEST-SELLER SINCE AGESHOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHOT 75 DON'T WANT TO CHEW? WELL DRINK IT!	Dessert JarsCake? Ice-Cream? Crunch? Cream? Well they have it allOreo Overload170Nutzy Chocolate190Fruit Overload180Divine Brownie180

Death by Chocolate 150

Moist Chocolate Pastry served with Chilled Vanilla Ice Cream with a dash of Choco Chips! Simply irresistible!!

#### Chocolate Fondue 250

Hot Chocolate served in the fondue bowl, served along with bread crumbs, wafer biscuits, Fruits and Nuts.

Taxes as applicable



Masala Tea	45
Ginger Tea	45
Cardomem Tea	55
Tulsi Tea	60
Kesar Tea	65
Desi Kahwa	60
Green Tea	60
Green Tea Lemon ¢ Honey	75



College times!

#The canteen days!



Classic Bun Maska 50 The Good Old Canteen days are back!



Bun Maska Exotic 65 Butter, Jam, Bun!



Bun Maska Platter 80 Butter, Butter Jam and Bhujia Butter in one single platter



Ice Tea Lemon & Mint

100

Iced Tea Lemon 90 Virgin Mojito 90 Taxes as applicable

# Coffee n Shakes

		Coffe	e		
Hot!		Whipp	ed!	Chi	lled!
ESPRESSO	70	CREAM-PRESSO	90	café frappe	100
CAFÉ LATTE	80	CREAM-LATTE	100	café frapp <mark>e c</mark> f	RUNCHY 110
café mocha	80	CAFÉ MOCHA	100	OREO FRAPPE	110
AMERICANO	70			CHILLED AMRICA	NO 90
				BROWNIE FRAPPE	130
CAPPUCCINO	80	+ Ice-Cr	eam – Rs	. 25 + Whipped	Cream - Rs. 25
Time Fax Butterscotch Vanilla Chocolate Kesar Badam Rose Strawberry	vourite 90 90 90 90 90 90	COSS-CAR by Verter		The Choco Nutzy Chocol Choco Peanut Mint Choco Chocolate Bro Kit – Kat Ferraro Roch Oreo Cheese	ate 150 Butter 130 Chips 130 ownie 130 140 er 170
dil se ind	ian	Fruity D	elight 130	Just	added!
Thandai Nutty Delight	120 120	Sitaphal Crush Kiwi Tender Cocon	130	Popcorr Bubble	150



## Maggi!! naam toh suna hoga?

We will not be able to serve the 2 minute noodle i.e. Maggi in 2 minutes but we ensure that the weight wait will be worth it.

Masala Maggi 7	5	Blonde Maggi 75	
Veg Maggi 8	5	Tadkedar Maggi 85	
Butter Maggi 8	5	Chinese Maggi 85	
FRENCH FRIES	75	HONEY CHILLY CHEESE FRIES	115
PERI PERI FRIES	85	HONEY CHILLY MUSTARD CHEESE FRIES	120
CHEESE FRIES	90	MEXICANO CHEESE FRIES	115
JALAPENO CHEESE FRIES	105	TANDOORI CHEESE FRIES	120
CHIPOTLE CHEESE FRIES	115	SPL. NACHOS CHEESE FRIES	130



Pizza-Mania

Onion Tomato Capsicum Pizza	175
Veggie Delight Pizza	190
Margherita Pizza	175
Tandoori Paneer ¢ Veggies	205

#### Zara Hatke

Pizza – Puris 90
Puris filled with Pizza stuffing and baked!
Pizza – Pav 120
Pav stuffed with Pizza toppings and baked! Taxes as applicable

## Sandwiches

Herbed Tomato Cucumber Sandwich	110
Spinach ¢ Corn Cheese Sandwich	110
Paneer Tikka Sandwich	130
Cheese Chilly Toasts	130

# Cheesy Affair

Po <mark>p</mark> – Up Garlic Br <mark>e</mark> ad	110
Garli <mark>c</mark> Cheese Chilly <mark>Br</mark> ead Sticks	130
Cheese Fondue	140
Spinaci Salsa	120
Red Sauce Wheat Pasta	140
Cheese Sauce Wheat Pasta	140



Pani – Puri Twisł	120
Dal Pakwan Shots	130
Paneer Burji Pav	130
Masala Paneer Bun	110
Bread Bombs	120

Love for food

# Indi-Chini Bhai Bhai

Chilly Paneer	150
Honey Chilly Potatoes	130
Veg Mom <mark>os</mark>	80
Cheese Sauce Momos	120



Chickpeas Cucumber Salad	90
Paneer ¢ Broccoli Herbed Salad	150
Herbed Sauteed Vegetables	130
Fresh Aloo Patty Salad	110

Veggie Delight Salad	110
Power Packed Salad	150
Greek Salad	120
Fruit ¢ Nut Salad	120